Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Andréanne Bourgeois

Mia Ducharme
Olivia Petrovic
Jade Laverdiere

00O NOY UL D WN

Stavrina Aranitis

Julia Quattrocchi
Laurence Lacasse
Sarah-Maude Vouligny

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 25) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Outremont

Les Lames d'Argent
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest

St-Eustache

Des Deux-Rives

Repentigny

b

SKATECAMNADA

Chantal Drapeau

Date:

14-déc.-2019 15:54:15

Région
LO

LC

LV

LO

MA

LO

LC

LN

Laurence Mailhot

b

Points

33.17
32.99
25.92
25.73
25.68
23.84
21.81
16.89

PATINAGECAMNADZ



